Bus

Rail Intercity

Direction
Lorca Sutullena — Valencia-Estacio del Nord

11 stops

Open route schedule

Lorca Sutullena

Totana

Alhama de Murcia

Murcia

Orihuela-Miguel Hernandez

Elche Parque/elx Parc

Alicante/alacant

Elda-Petrer

Villena

Xativa

Valencia-Estacio del Nord

Route s

Go to website

chedule

Lorca Sutullena — Valencia-Estacio del Nord

Monday 11:03
Tuesday 11:03
Wednesday 11:03
Thursday 11:03
Friday 11:03
Saturday 11:03
Sunday 11:03
Route info

Direction: Lorca Sutullena

Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 6 hour 6 min

Ny

Albacete

.
l_\_‘__,»—""-n“'w-"""’-':._.___ul

Sl

i \,\.
(

L}

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

Intercity BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Intercity-3908631182-119976689
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Intercity-3908631182-119976689
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Intercity-3908631182-119976689

Direction
Valencia-Estacio del Nord — Lorca Sutullena

11 stops

Open route schedule

Valencia-Estacio del Nord

Xativa

Villena

Elda-Petrer

Alicante/alacant

Elche Parque/elx Parc

Orihuela-Miguel Hernandez

Murcia

Alhama de Murcia

Totana

Lorca Sutullena

Route schedule
Valencia-Estacio del Nord — Lorca Sutullena

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Valencia-Estacio del Nord
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 5 hour 57 min

15:05

15:05

15:05

15:05

15:05

15:05

15:05

Intercity Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website

to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Valencia

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Intercity-3908631182-119976689

